Bezirkswettschiessen
Bezirksschiutzenverband Waldenburg

Einzelrangliste 2016

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Lindenberger Max
Durr Stefan
Recher Balz
Weibel Marcel
Vogel Marc
Brodbeck Alfred
Schirch Oliver
Hug Daniel
Roppel Jakob
Baumgartner Heinz
Ludénd Cyril
Messer Kurt
Stalder Fritz
Wagner Karl
Tschopp Roger
Recher Andreas
Scherrer Remo
Bertschi Marceline
Spreitzer Peter
Waldner Tim

Ludi Robert
Scholer Hans-Ulrich
Wisler Stefan
Stohler Daniel
Schweizer Sandrina
Johner Peter
Thommen Hans
Hug Andreas
Coupy René
Thommen Marc
Scherrer Wilfried
Treier Andreas
Leuenberger Cyrill
Hofer Stefan
Oswald Roger
Meyer Beat

Ladin Kurt

Gisin Adreas
Krattiger Heinrich
Weber Fritz

Roth Peter

Degen Franz M.
Frey Hanspeter
Schick Thomas
Jenni Ueli

Degen Heinz

Heid Verena
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1953V
1964 S
1967 S
1965 S
1993 E
1948 V
1986 E
1991 E
1944 SV
19458V
1977 E
1970 S
1953V
1962 S
1964 S
1988 E
1958 S
1972 E
1940 SV
1990 E
19458V
1944 SV
1996 J
1975 E
1982 E
1950 V
1957 S
1964 S
1964 S
1986 E
1958 S
1977 E
2001 JJ
1964 S
1969 S
1966 S
1949V
1958 S
1954V
1954V
1966 S
1950 V
1965 S
1968 S
1972 E
1946 SV
1948 V

Verein Spg
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft FG
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft Stwgw
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft Stwgw
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
Diegten, Schiltzengesellschaft 57 03

Wintersingen, Feldschiutzengesellschal 57 03

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft Stwgw
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft Stwgw
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen 57 03

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen KA
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft Stwgw
Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822 20
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen 57 03
Lampenberg, Schitzengesellschaft Stwgw

Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft Stwgw
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft Stwgw
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen 57 03

Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft Stwgw

Lupsingen, Schiutzengesellschaft 90
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft 20
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft 57 02
Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen 90
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft 20
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft 20
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein 90
Eptingen, Schiutzengesellschaft 57 03
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen 57 02
Eptingen, Schiutzengesellschaft 90
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft 57 03
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen 90
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft 20
Eptingen, Schiutzengesellschaft 57 03
Eptingen, Schiutzengesellschaft 57 02

Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft KA

Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft 57 03
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen 57 03
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen 57 03
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein 20
Liedertswil, Schitzengesellschaft 20

Arboldswil, Feldschiutzengesellschaft KA

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen 57 03
Diegten, Schiltzengesellschaft 57 03
Liedertswil, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03

Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft 20
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39
39
37
38
38
37
37
37
38
38
38
37
35
39
38
38
36
35
38
38
37
35
34
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
34
34
34
33
39
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
34
33

Punkte
97
97
96
95
95
95
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
92
92
92
92
92
91
91
91
91
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
89
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Furter Stephan
Bringold Remy
Grossmann Mathis
Schneider Stephan
Oehler Stephan
Oetiker Marianne
Schweizer Bettina
Recher Mario
Meier Peter

Gisin Ernst
Kocher Manfred
Weber Andreas
Oetiker Norman
Flamig Markus
Rudin Rolf

Buchwalder Matthias Lynn

Mohler Oskar
Roppel Andreas
Dettwiler Simon
Tschopp Melvin
Saner Amanz
Wirger André
Buser Markus
Dorflinger Markus
Heckendorn Daniel
Zumbrunn Robert
Stalder Hans
Schweizer Benjamin
Ladi Werner

Ritter Beat
Berchtold Lukas
Hurni Martin
Heinimann Michael
Rudin Urs Pius
Lipski Claudia
Bertschi Aldo
Strub Andreas
Buchwalder Stefan
Heid Othmar

Wahl Andreas
Lusser Lorenz
Merz Elly

Wicki Hans Peter
Oehler Schmid Léticia
Schweizer Beat
Flickiger Andreas
Reitnauer Bruno
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1967 S
1978 E
1981 E
1957 S
1967 S
1971 S
1982 E
2004 JJ
1943 SV
19458V
1967 S
1960 S
1978 E
1979 E
1962 S
1995 E
1947V
1967 S
1992 E
1995 E
1951V
1980 E
1948 V
1963 S
1965 S
1948 V
1974 E
1985 E
1944 SV
1961 S
1978 E
1981 E
1998 J
1954V
1961 S
1967 S
1978 E
1992 E
1947V
1957 S
1998 J
1948 V
1952V
1972 E
1956 V
1962 S
1963 S

Verein

Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Lupsingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen

Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramlinsburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Laufelfingen, Schitzenbund
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Waldenburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein
Sissach, Schitzengesellschaft 1822
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bdckten, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg
57 03

90
90
57 03
90
90
90
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
57 03
57 03
90
57 02
57 02
90

Stwgw

90
90
57 03
57 03
57 02
57 03
90
KA
57 02
57 03
90
90
90
90
57 03
57 03
90
90
KA
90
90
57 03
90
57 03
KA
90
57 03

38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
32
37
37
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
36
35
35
35
34
34
34

Punkte
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
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95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Baumgartner Marco
Schmutz Stefan
Buess Roland
Luscher Reto
Treier Fridel
Vogel Daniel
Francke Patrick
Gaumann René
Iseli Pascal
Beyeler Michel
Degen Martin
Mdiller Gianluca
Rudin Max

Reber Zaugg Marlis
Scherrer Maja
Hugi Adrian
Thommen Michel
Blatter Franz
Hofer Hans-Ulrich
Fabian Sutter
Schneider Daniel
Schweizer Theo
Wisler Lukas
Wyler Werner
Abeni Daniela
Schéren Beat
Wussler Stefan
Degen Philipp
Widmer Patrizia
Herrmann Thomas
Gysin Markus
Kellerhals Peter
Blatter Max
Brechbihl Fredy
Alter Axel

Minder Fritz
Kocher Daniela
Borer Daniel
Weidlich Simon
Berger Fritz
Lipski Wulf
Schweizer Marco
Knopp Glnther
Schaub Markus
Thommen Samuel
Schmutz Andreas
Maurer Silvan
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1986 E
1969 S
1971 S
2001 JJ
1944 SV
1961 S
1998 J
1966 S
1997 J
2000 JJ
1987 E
2000 JJ
1947V
1956 V
1961 S
2000 JJ
1987 E
1950 V
1952V
1995 E
1985 E
1952V
19997
1971 S
1987 E
1950 V
1976 E
1977 E
1983 E
1967 S
1960 S
1947V
1944 SV
1960 S
1950 V
1963 S
1966 S
1985 E
1995 E
19418V
1958 S
19997
1938 SV
1956 V
1966 S
1962 S
1997 J

Verein
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Lampenberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hoélstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Eptingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Diegten, Schiltzengesellschaft

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Eptingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Waldenburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Hdélstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramlinsburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Lampenberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Diegten, Schiltzengesellschaft
Ramlinsburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Diegten, Schiltzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Eptingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
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Spg
90

57 03
90
90
90

57 03
90

57 03
90
90

57 03
90
90

57 03

57 03
90
90
90
90
90
90

57 03
90
90
90

57 03
90
90

57 03

57 02
90
90
90

57 03

57 03
90
90
90
90

57 02
KA
90

57 03
90

57 02

57 03
90

34
33
33
32
32
32
31
29
38
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
38
37
36
35
35
34
31
31
31
31
30
29
38
35
35
34
34
34
34
33
31

30
29
29
29
35
34

Punkte
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
81
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142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Teilnehmer

Oehler Josua
Omlin Hans

Flury Markus
Lehnen Stephan
Degen Michel
Luscher Michael
Forster Louis
Vogelin Felix
Leuenberger Ruedi
Imhof Remo
Bertschi Erwin
Ludin Fabian
Luscher Werner
Omlin Rudolf
Hilber Sebastian
Rudin Kai
Hunziker Urs

Vogt Silvia

Martin Daniel
Stilssi Reto
Bachmann Regina
Misteli Patrick
Buser Diego
Schmutz Ivan
Schéfer Ruedi
Heinimann Martin
Rudin Patrik
Schumacher Dieter
Omlin Walter
Speiser Jakob
Gerber Patrick
Medricky-Kocher Doris
Thommen Heinz
Rubitschung Jonas
Eggenschwiler Urs
Ludin Roger
Siegrist Peter
Durrenberger Werner
Birki Franz
Enggist Lukas
Ruch Arno
Wackernagel Daniel
Luscher Richard
Schneider Max
Frey Fabian

Gysin Sebastian
Dietrich André
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1947V
1955V
1946 SV
1970 S
1975 E
1970 S
1998 J
1951V
1978 E
1976 E
1952V
1987 E
1947V
1963 S
1997 J
1998 J
1964 S
1965 S
1988 E
1997 J
1967 S
1987 E
2000 JJ
1998 J
19418V
1963 S
1998 J
1961 S
1958 S
1946 SV
1986 E
1964 S
1975 E
1986 E
1962 S
1990 E
19458V
1944 SV
1962 S
1993 E
1942 SV
1991 E
1972 E
1940 SV
2001 JJ
1986 E
1943 SV

Verein

Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Liedertswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Lupsingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Ramlinsburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ramlinsburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Nusshof, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Diegten, Schiltzengesellschaft
Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Diegten, Schiltzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Lampenberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Waldenburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ramlinsburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Ramlinsburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft
Hdolstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
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Spg
57 03

57 03
57 03
57 02
90
90
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
KA
90
57 03
57 03
90
90
90
90
90
90
57 03
90
90
90
57 02
57 02
90
57 03
57 03
57 03
90
90
57 02
90
90
90
90
90
57 03
90
57 03
90
KA
57 03
90
57 03
90

Punkte
33 81
33 81
31 81
31 81
31 81
30 81
29 81
37 80
37 80
35 80
34 80
33 80
32 80
31 80
30 80
29 80
33 79
33 79
33 79
32 79
31 79
31 79
30 79
30 79
30 79
22 79
33 78
31 78
25 78
37 77
34 77
33 77
32 77
29 77
26 77
34 76
33 76
30 76
29 76
29 76
28 76
28 76
27 76
34 75
33 75
33 75
32 75
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Rang
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234

Teilnehmer

Bart Michel

Rickli Martin
Schmutz David
Harisberger Walter
Recher Max

Vogt Kurt

Rauftlin Aaron
Rudin Marianne
Schaub Lang Franziska
Cometa Noel
Kocher Beat
Schweizer Marianne
Bader Peter
Schaffer Thomas
Vogt Edwin
Tschopp Georg
Waldner Hansruedi
Fasler Stephan
Schweizer Diana
Bohren Ulrich
Wagner Raphael
Wiesner Hans-Ulrich
Plattner Markus
Frey Roman

Spaar Richard
Schick Fabian
Waithrich Lars

Bar Christian
Degen Robert
Hartmann Thomas
Szediwy Thomas
Burkhalter Pascal
Mihlberg Lukas
Rufenacht Daniel
Bertschi Pascal
Jost Franco

Bar Valentin
Bachmann Urs
Madorin Joél
Schick Janis
Miesch Christian
Ramseyer Mario
Isenegger Tim
Schumacher Manuela
Gmur Marion
Rauftlin Steven
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1978 E
1964 S
1967 S
1952V
1955V
19318V
19997
1965 S
1980 E
2004 JJ
1957 S
2000 JJ
1976 E
1956 V
1939 SV
1939 SV
1954V
1977 E
1998 J
1950 V
19997
1947V
1960 S
1968 S
1962 S
1998 J
2000 JJ
19997
1943 SV
1976 E
1969 S
1998 J
1997 J
1996 J
2001 JJ
1960 S
2001 JJ
1962 S
2003 JJ
2003 JJ
1948 V
2004 JJ
2006 JJ
1982 E
1964 S
2000 JJ

Verein

Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramlinsburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Eptingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Rauschenbéchlein, Schiesssport
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Diegten, Schiltzengesellschaft

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Diegten, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Langenbruck, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramlinsburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Waldenburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Lupsingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Hoélstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Lauwil, Schitzengesellschaft

Bennwil, Feldschtitzen

Niederdorf BL, Schiitzenverein
Hdélstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Lampenberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Hdélstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Hoélstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Reigoldswil, Schitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Bubendorf, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf BL, Freischitzen
Hoélstein, Schitzengesellschaft
Ramlinsburg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Ziefen, Schitzengesellschaft

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Titterten, Schitzengesellschaft

Bennwil, Feldschiitzen
Bennwil, Feldschiitzen

Eptingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Lupsingen, Schiutzengesellschaft
Arboldswil, Feldschitzengesellschaft
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Spg
90

57 03
57 03
90
57 03
KA
90
57 03
90
90
57 03
90
90
57 02
90
90
KA
90
90
57 02
90
90
57 03
57 02
57 03
90
90
90
57 03
57 03
90
90
90
90
90
57 02
90
57 03
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

32
31
30
28
34
33
31
30
30
28
28
25
35
33
29
29
28
27
30
28
27
25
25
25
29
27
22
29
27
25
20
29
21
26
24
30
25
20
18
20
15
17
22
26

Punkte
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
74
73
73
73
73
73
73
72
72
72
72
71
71
70
70
70
69
68
66
66
65
64
62
62
61
58
57
56
55
55
53
50
45
41
35
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